
Morning
Run

7:00am
7:20am
7:25am
7:30am
7:35am
7:45am
8:00am
8:30am

Afternoon
Run

5:15pm
5:35pm
5:45pm
5:55pm
6:20pm
6:25pm
6:40pm

THE FARE FOR THIS SERVICE IS $2.00 EACH WAY
TICKETS ARE AVAILABLE FROM THE BUS DRIVER

The southbound route taken is Redbanks Road, Gawler Bypass, Main North Road, 
O'Connell Street, King William Road, North Terrace Campus, Pulteney Street, Glen

Osmond Road, Fullarton Road, Cross Road, Waite Road, Waite Campus.

The northbound route taken is Fullarton Road, Wakefield Road, Pulteney Street
to North Terrace Campus, North Terrace, Frome Road, LeFevre Terrace, Medindie

 

*Stop 35 Main North Road - Mawson Lakes,   *Stop 47 Main North Road - Salisbury Plain,   

*Driver will only stop if booking made 24hr prior to travel via booking office 84401600 

*Stop T1 Hutt Street (Cnr Hutt and Wakefield), 
*St Ann's College - Brougham Pl. North Adelaide, *Scotties Corner Main North Rd,

*Stop 17 Main North Rd - North Park Shopping Centre, *Stop 24 Main North Rd - Gepps Cross

Arrive Waite Campus

Times are approximate - Bus stops located at:
*Stop 5 Fullarton Road (Arkaba Hotel),

Arrive Bus Stop 26
Arrive North Terrace Campus
Depart North Terrace Campus   

Depart Roseworthy Campus
Arrive Elizabeth Police Station 
Arrive Bus Stop 47

Arrive Roseworthy Campus

SOUTHBOUND SERVICE

Arrive Brougham Place Uniting Church
Arrive Bus Stop 26 
Arrive Bus Stop 47 

Depart North Terrace Campus  

FOR UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE STAFF & STUDENTS ONLY
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NORTHBOUND SERVICE 

Arrive Elizabeth Police Station

INTER CAMPUS PASSENGER TRANSPORT SERVICE
ROSEWORTHY - NORTH TERRACE - WAITE CAMPUSES

WEEK DAY SERVICE - Monday to Friday

Depart Waite Campus
Arrive North Terrace Campus


